Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88M-U20030VA-S1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88m-u20030va-s1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.27 kgs
Power 200 W
Product Type Motor
Signal Level 200 V
Current 2 A
Torque 637 Nm
Speed (RPM) 3000 RPM
Description
R88M-U20030VA-S1 | Omron Servo Motor 200 W 200 V ac 6 A 3000 rpm 0.637 Nm | Brand /
Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Servo Motor | power classification: 200 W | supply
voltage: 200 V ac | current rating: 6 A | rotation speed: 3000 rpm | rated torque value:
0.637 Nm | shaft size: 14h6 mm (Dia.) | rotor inertia: 1.23 x 10^-5 kgm² | minimum
operating temperature: 0 °C | maximum working temperature: 40 °C | mass: 1.1 kg | height:
60 mm | width: 60 mm | depth: 126.5 mm